Kilby Child Development Center

First Class Pre-K Program Lauderdale County
2019-2020 Family Enrichment Workshops

TITLE

Kilby Pre-K Parent Orientation
(Parents Only)

Welcome to Pre-K Breakfast

ASQ-3 Completion

UNA Homecoming Parade

Field Trip to Isbell’s Pumpkin Farm

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Halloween Costume Parade

Promoting Resilience For Now and Forever

Thanksgiving Lunch

Kilby School Christmas Play

Gingerbread House Party

Valentine’s Day Tea

“Preparing Your Child for Kindergarten”
End of Year Celebration

Family Engagement Night

Home Opportunities

DATE

06/14/2019
(2:00 pm)

08/08/2019
(8:00 am)

08/16/2019

09/28/19
(10:00 am)

10/22/2019
(8:00 am)

10/14/2019

10/31/2019
(8:00 am)

11/08/19
(1:00 pm)

11/22/19
(11:00 am)

12/12/29
(5:30 pm)

12/13/19
(8:00 am)

02/13/2020
TBA
05/17/2020

TBA

Family Project

CREDIT HOUR

2

Bringing Leo Home
Valentine’s Day Box
Leprechaun Traps



